
 

  

Zoo Keeper Talks 
Summer school holidays 2024-25, Alexandra Park Zoo 

Saturday 14 December   Tuesday 24 December 
10.35 am 
11 am 
2.45 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Emu and Wallaby talk 

 10.35 am 
11 am 
12.30 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Red-tailed Black Cockatoo feed 
and talk 

Sunday 15 December  Friday 27 December 
10.35 am 
11 am 
12.30 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Red-tailed Black Cockatoo feed 
and talk 

 11 am 
3.30 pm 

Snake talk 
Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 

Tuesday 17 December  Saturday 28 December 
11 am 
3.30 pm 

Snake talk 
Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 

 10.35 am 
11 am 
1.40 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Turtle talk 

Wednesday 18 December  Sunday 29 December 
10.35 am 
11 am 
1.40 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Turtle talk 

 10.35 am 
11 am 
1.45 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Lace monitor feed and talk 

Friday 20 December  Tuesday 31 December 
10.35 am 
11 am 
1.45 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Lace monitor feed and talk 

 10.35 am 
11 am 
2.45 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Emu and Wallaby talk 

Saturday 21 December  Wednesday 1 January 
10.35 am 
11 am 
2.45 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Emu and Wallaby talk 

 10.35 am 
11 am 
1.40 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Turtle talk 

Sunday 22 December  Friday 3 January 
10.35 am 
11 am 
2.45 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Emu and Wallaby talk 

 10.35 am 
11 am 
1.45 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Lace monitor feed and talk 

   Alexandra Park Zoo, 29 Quay Street Bundaberg,  
is open 9.30 am - 4.30 pm each day of the school 
holidays. Visitors can also enjoy a self-paced visit. 



 

 

Saturday 4 January  Wednesday 15 January 
10.35 am 
11 am 
2.45 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Emu and Wallaby talk 

 10.35 am 
11 am 
1.40 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Turtle talk 

Sunday 5 January  Friday 17 January 
10.35 am 
11 am 
12.30 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Red-tailed Black Cockatoo feed 
and talk 

 10.35 am 
11 am 
1.45 pm 
 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Lace monitor feed and talk 

Tuesday 7 January  Saturday 18 January 
11 am 
3.30 pm 

Snake talk 
Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 

 10.35 am 
11 am 
2.45 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Emu and Wallaby talk 

Wednesday 8 January  Sunday 19 January 
10.35 am 
11 am 
1.40 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Turtle talk 

 10.35 am 
11 am 
12.30 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Red-tailed Black Cockatoo feed 
and talk 

Friday 10 January  Tuesday 21 January 
10.35 am 
11 am 
1.45 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Lace monitor feed and talk 

 11 am 
3.30 pm 

Snake talk 
Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 

Saturday 11 January  Wednesday 22 January 
10.35 am 
11 am 
2.45 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Emu and Wallaby talk 

 10.35 am 
11 am 
1.40 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Turtle talk 

Sunday 12 January  Friday 24 January 
10.35 am 
11 am 
12.30 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Red-tailed Black Cockatoo feed 
and talk 

 10.35 am 
11 am 
1.45 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Lace monitor feed and talk 

Tuesday 14 January  Saturday 25 January 
11 am 
3.30 pm 
 

Snake talk 
Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 

 10.35 am 
11 am 
2.45 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Emu and Wallaby talk 

  Sunday 26 January 
  

 
 10.35 am 

11 am 
12.30 pm 
 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Snake talk 
Red-tailed Black Cockatoo feed 
and talk 


